to tender 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

completion of 

work 

Defect 

liability 

period 

1. 

Supply of books to the Library of 

Ananda Mohan College  

List of books attached with the 

tender documents 

Rs.4,96,000/- 

(Four Lakh 

Ninety-Six 

Thousand 

Only) 

Rs.10,000/- 

(Ten 

Thousand 

Only) 

21 days One year 

NOTE: E-Tender (online) and the Specified Schedule are available at https://wbtenders.gov.in 

Website with Tender Id: 2026_DHE_1000184_1. The filled-in tender Forms may be submitted